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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/ssd-acc-io-controller-pciesata-m2-pces-sadm?2-axagon-p-34427.html

Opis produktu

PCES-SA4M2 PCle controller 2x SATA 6G + 2x SATA M.2

Ssd Acc I/0O Controller
PCIE/SATA M.2 PCES-SA4M?2

Axagon

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height

Dotaczone akcesoria

ManufacturerCode

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

129,99 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1438828
8595247906984

3cm

0.155
PCES-SA4M2

www.axagon.eu/en/produkty/
pces-sadm2?ami=252

0.001069 cubm
0.14 kg
HDA

23 cm

0.14 kg
0.23
0.03

e PCl-Express controller with
standard bracket,* low
profile bracket,» mounting
material

PCES-SA4M2
1

0.1 kg
84733080

15.5cm

Four-channel SATA Ill PCI-Express controller with two internal SATA ports and two slots for SATA M.2 disks. Standard & Low

profile.
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The AXAGON PCES-SA4M?2 PCl-Express controller extends your desktop PC with two SATA Il ports and two slots for SATA M.2
disks with a transmission rate up to 6Gb/s. The combination of a two-port SATA Ill controller and two SATA M.2 slots makes the

card a very useful device for expanding your computer. You can easily connect up to four disks, such as two 3.5" disks or
optical drives and two SATA M.2 disks.

The card equipped with ASMedia chipset not only supports SATA 3.0 specification, but also other SATA technologies such as
Hot-Plug, Native Command Queue (NCQ), TRIM, or Port Multiplier. Easy installation without the need to install drivers on most
operating systems. Included low profile bracket allow controller installation into standard and also low profile PC cases.
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